
Performances through July 4, 2009 
Concerts in red are at West Point 

Due to changing security requirements at West Point, call the Academy 
Band’s performance hotline at (845) 938-2617 or check the USMA main 

website before leaving for the concert. Also, allow extra travel time to move 
through the military police checkpoint. 

 
ALL CONCERTS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC. 

January 

Sunday   January 11   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
West Point Clarinets

Wednesday   January 14   7:00 p.m. 
Sleepy Hollow High School 
Sleepy Hollow, New York 
*Snow date - January 21* 

Concert Band

Sunday   January 18   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
SSG Diana Powers, flute

Sunday   January 25   3:00 p.m. 
Eisenhower Hall 

Concert Band 
Sousa Spectacular Concert 

Friday   January 30   7:30 p.m. 
Jefferson Township H. S. Auditorium 
Oak Ridge, New Jersey 

Jazz Knights

February 

Sunday   February 1   2:00 p.m. 
Brooklyn Center for the Performing Arts 
Brooklyn, New York 

Concert Band

Sunday   February 8   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
SSG Scott Beaver, tuba 
SSG Yalin Chi, piano

Sunday   February 15   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
West Point Woodwind Quintet 

Sunday   February 15   3:00 p.m. 
Lycian Center 
Sugar Loaf, New York 

Jazz Knights

Saturday   February 21   8:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
New Music for Winds and Percussion 

Sunday   February 22   3:00 p.m. 
Egner Hall 

Chamber Recital Series 
SFC Barry Morrison, euphonium 
SSG Yalin Chi, piano

 



March 

Sunday   March 1   3:00 p.m. 
Egner Hall 

Chamber Recital Series 
Academy Woodwind Quintet 

Sunday   March 8   3:00 p.m. 
Egner Hall 

Chamber Recital Series 
SGM Lynn Cunningham, flute 
SSG Yalin Chi, piano

Monday   March 9   7:30 p.m. 
Museum of Glass Auditorium 
Corning, New York 

Concert Band

Tuesday   March 10   7:30 p.m. 
Rockefeller Theater 
Fredonia, New York 

Concert Band

Saturday   March 21   7:30 p.m. 
Eisenhower Hall 

Concert Band 
Young Artist Solo Competition Winners 

Sunday   March 22   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
SSG Eric Ordway, trombone 

Sunday   March 29   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
SSG Derek Lance, trumpet 
SSG Yalin Chi, piano

April 
Sunday   April 5   3:00 p.m. 
Egner Hall 

Chamber Recital Series 
Music of Francis Poulenc

Thursday   April 16   3:00 p.m. 
Montrose Campus 
Montrose, New York 

Jazz Knights

Saturday   April 18   7:00 p.m. 
Becton High School 
East Rutherford, New Jersey 

Concert Band 
with special guests 
The American Belles

Sunday   April 19   3:00 p.m. 
Jewish Chapel 

Chamber Recital Series 
Academy Clarinet Quartet

Sunday   April 26   3:00 p.m. 
Eisenhower Hall 

Concert Band

  

May 

Sunday   May 17   3:00 p.m. 
Eisenhower Hall 

Concert Band 
Graduation Concert

 



June 

Sunday   June 7   3:00 p.m. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 

Concert Band

Saturday   June 13   7:00 p.m. 
Vanderbilt Mansion 
Hyde Park, New York 

Concert Band

Sunday   June 21   7:30 p.m. 
Trophy Point Amphitheatre 

Concert Band

July 

Saturday   July 4   8:00 p.m. 
Trophy Point Amphitheatre 
*Rain date - July 5* 

Concert Band 
Independence Day Concert 
with cannon and fireworks
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